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Name

Unsuccessful-continued
Abbott Investments
Fineline Images
Eurolife N Z Ltd
W A Henderson
Parex Corporation Ltd
Intercommerce Trading Ltd
Five Stars Project Design (NZ) Ltd
Parex Corporation Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Banner International Ltd
Ark Trading Co
Access Licence Brokers
Access Licence Brokers
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Access Licence Brokers
Sterob Products
Hardie Trading Ltd
Fineline Images
Key Licence Consultants
Abbott Investments
Sterob Products
Threadbear Enterprises
Key Licence Consultants
Access Licence Brokers
Key Licence Consultants
Access Licence Brokers
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products

Invalid
Import Licence Brokers
Import Licence Brokers
Import Licence Brokers
Import Licence Brokers
Import Licence Brokers
Import Licence Brokers
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Tender No: 6192 -

2461 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Successful
Anchor Press Ltd
Abott & Lamb (N Z) Ltd
Twinlock McDougall Ltd
Acco International NZ Ltd
O T C Office Supplies Ltd
Commercial Sales Corp
Entrepot House Ltd
Kitt Associates Ltd
Everiss & Shirley (1978) Ltd
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Henry Dog Agencies
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Anchor Press Ltd
Norton (New Zealand) Ltd
Abott & Lamb (N Z) Ltd
Acco International NZ Ltd
Twinlock McDougall Ltd
Henry Dog Agencies
Argo Creations
Henry Dog Agencies
Sellotape Products (NZ) Ltd
Fleetwood Group Services
Norton (New Zealand) Ltd
Argo Creations
Sprite Import Brokers (N Z) Ltd
Argo Creations
Import Management Ltd
Twinlock McDougall Ltd
Norton (New Zealand) Ltd
Acco International NZ Ltd
Overseas Pacific Traders
Henry Dog Agencies
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd
Overseas Pacific Traders
Unsuccessful
Primark Marking Co Ltd
L V Martin & Son Ltd
Conaught & Company
The Marion Deal Foundation
The Tawa Flat Group
Sherrards Park Styles
Ark Trading Co
The Marion Deal Foundation
Lockyer Gynne & Hall
Brocklesby Hunt
Henry Dog Agencies

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
. Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Item Code: 39285

Nelson
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Nelson

Te Atatu
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton
Te Atatu
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Te Atatu
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Paraparaumu
Auckland

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Remuera
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought

100
50

20

50
100
10

50
100
30

25
2,289
50
100
20
1,000
1,000
1,000
50
1,000
200
2,239
1,000
2,189
1,000
2,200
1,000
50
1,000
80
1,000
1,000

2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200

10
10

10
10
20
260

20

20

10
10
20

20
50

20

50

20
20
10
25
10

50

50
2,461
2,000
2,461
1,800

100
2,000
1,800
1,800

10

Units
Won
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10
10

10

10
20
260

OCO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOO

Bid Rate
Per Unit
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

No. 73

Premium
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107.
102.
1,000.
1,000.
570.
910.
830.
1,560.
19, 240.

1,240.
59.
57.

1,000.
50.

500.
500.
900.
200.
800.

1,750.

33.
640.
160.

1,550.

155.
150.
600.
540.
250.
625.
250.
125.
1,150.
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



